

## **Pulmonary Hypertension?**

We want to know what matters most to you

The Pulmonary Hypertension Priority Setting Partnership (PSP) is an important initiative to help identify what matters most to those impacted by Pulmonary Hypertension, for future Pulmonary Hypertension research.

## Help influence important research that will have an impact on those living with Pulmonary Hypertension

For more information visit: **phpsp.ca** or contact **Hina Iqbal**: hina.iqbal@ucalgary.ca | Tel: **403-210-7447** 

## Where should Pulmonary Hypertension research invest next?



Starting in August 2020, we want to hear from people living in Canada with Pulmonary Hypertension, their care givers, clinicians and health care professionals on what they feel are the most important Pulmonary Hypertension research questions to answer. All you need to do is answer a short online survey on what you see as the most important issue for future Pulmonary Hypertension research. You can remain anonymous and even participate from the comfort of your home!

The Pulmonary Hypertension Priority Setting Partnership is led by Dr. Jason Weatherald. The program is proudly supported and funded by CIHR, Libin Cardiovascular Institute of Alberta and guided by James Lind Alliance. This study has been approved by Conjoint Health Research Ethics Board (CHREB), University of Calgary (REB20-0212).















| <b>Pulmonary Hypertension Priority Setting Partnership</b> |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Questions? Contact Hina Iqbal                              |
| Hina.iqbal@ucalgary.ca                                     |
| Or call 403-210-7447                                       |
| www.phpsp.ca   |